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Description

197511200000
65010

11/20/1975
12:00:00 AM

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
TERRY C. &
JUDY W

350 393

197512030000
67430

12/03/1975
12:00:00 AM

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES,
LESLIE
WAYNE

13 261

197504040000
14720

04/04/1975
12:00:00 AM

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CASTLEBERR
Y CONST CO
INC

345 210

197505230000
25110

05/23/1975
12:00:00 AM

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BHAM ASOC
HOMEBLDRS
INC

346 154

197508280000
46710

08/28/1975
12:00:00 AM

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MORTON,
RONALD
HOMER & DI

348 293

197509080000
48720

09/08/1975
12:00:00 AM

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RENSHAW,
DONALD W. &
ESSI

348 594


