Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1975; Name= 1ST WESTERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197511200000 65010	11/20/1975 12:00:00 AM	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, TERRY C. & JUDY W	350	393				
197512030000 67430	12/03/1975 12:00:00 AM	1ST WESTERN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES, LESLIE WAYNE	13	261				
197504040000 14720	04/04/1975 12:00:00 AM	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASTLEBERR Y CONST CO INC	345	210				
197505230000 25110	05/23/1975 12:00:00 AM	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BHAM ASOC HOMEBLDRS INC	346	154				
197508280000 46710	08/28/1975 12:00:00 AM	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORTON, RONALD HOMER & DI	348	293				
197509080000 48720	09/08/1975 12:00:00 AM	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RENSHAW, DONALD W. & ESSI	348	594				